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Dimensions

Material index
6109027030BWALT
6109027025BWALT
6109027040BWALT
6109034040BWALT
6109034060BWALT

6109034050BWALT

Concrete rolled nails

d [mm]
2.7
2.7
2.7
3.4
3.4

3.4

L [mm]
30
25
40
40
60

50

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)

Coating (standard):
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